Date
Mon, September 21,
Wed, September 9,
Wed, September 9,
Thu, September 17,
Thu, September 17,
Mon, September 21,
Wed, September 23,
Wed, September 23,
Mon, September 28,
Tue, September 29,
Tue, September 29,
Wed, October 7,
Wed, October 7,
Mon, October 12,
Wed, October 14,
Wed, October 14,
Wed, October 21,
Wed, October 21,

Teams

BOYS SLD @OJHS
Girls OJHS @VAN
Girls OJH @ LOM
Girls OJH @ McKEN
Boys OJH @ McKEN
Girls SLD @OJHS
Girls OJH@ KUNST
Boys OJH@ KUNST
Girls VCA@OJHS
Girls OJH @ FES
Boys OJH @FES

Boys ST.MARY @ OJH
Girls STMARY @ OJH
Girls PAC @ OJH
Boys ELCAMO @ OJH
Girls ELCAMO @ OJH
Girls OJHS @ LAKE
Boys OJHS @ LAKE

Start Time
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

Location
OJHS
LOMPOC
LOMPOC
OJHS
OJHS
OJHS
KUNST
KUNST
OJHS
FESler
FESler
OJHS
OJHS
OJHS
OJHS
OJHS
LAKEVIEW
LAKEVIEW



